
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06706385 

Property Professionals (GB) Limited 

I/We 
Ninos Koumettou 
1 Kings Avenue 
Winchmore Hill 
London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 January 20713 

Signed Date 04 January 2013 
vay 

Alexander awsondacobs For Official Use 
Winchmore Hill Insolvency Section Post Room 

London N21 3NA 

x 
Ref PR30963/NK/AG/MWILI a 

itty re 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ze “AIZMBEWX 
A08 08/01/2013 #9 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Property Professionals (GB) Limited 

on the 2 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

| 

Form 4 19 

| 
| 
I 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts. stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Nou Va Nees 

Signed 

Dated 



Property Professionals (GB) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets ° Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Property Professional! (Management) Ltd 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Cash tn hand 1,000 00 1,000 00 
Barclays BanK Pic 919 46 919 46 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,919 46 

Signature vate) } \S\ \\%4 



Property Professionals (GB) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,919 46 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,919 46 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
11,919 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,919 46 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,919 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,919 46 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 42,021 36 

Business Rates 4,714 99 

Directors Loan - Sofia Nicholas 37,724 70 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 39,134 44 
Landlords 167,501 92 

291,097 41 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (279,177 95) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (279,177 95) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (279,277 95) 

Signature sad Q i KS 
>y SenuaAey 

ounos 
prayug 

z039 
vl 

622 
MXE 

LNG 
'XPPIA 

‘PIAYUy 
e
a
s
 

JaAlig 
‘aUaD 

dAID 
‘Eg XOg 

O 
d 

‘syauag 
gy SenuaAsy 

PR30963 - Property Professionals (GB) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The business was sold to Property Professional (Management) Limited for the sum of £11,000 on 10 
December 2012 in order to pay for the costs of liquidation To date the sum of £1,000 has been received 
leaving an outstanding balance of £10,000 The business was independently valued by professional valuers 
prior to the sale 

Page 1 of 1


